STATE OF CONNECTICUT
OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDHOOD

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractor: Childcare Education Institute

Contractor Address: 3059 Peachtree Industrial Boulevard, Duluth, GA 30097
Coniract Number: 160ECCCQPICEI]

Amendment Number: Al

Amount as Amended: $6060,114.00

Contract Terin as Amended: 7/1/2016 - 6/30/2018

The contract between Childcare Education Institute (?he "Contractor”) and the Office of Early
Childhood (¢he "Ageney”), which was last executed by the patties on effective date: 7/1/16 is hereby
amended as follows:

1. The term of the contract is extended for an additional year and the end date of the contract is
changed from 6/30/17 to 6/30/18.

2. Part 1, Section E.1.a on Page 4 of the contract is amended to increase the total maximum
amount payable under this contract has by $330,057.00 from $330,057.00 to $660,1144.00.
3. Part 1, Section E.2.a. of this contract, is hereby amended as follows:

i For costs for up to 25,000 user records, the Contractor shall bill OEC $50,000.00 per quarter on or
before
July 1, 2016, October 1, 2016, _]:11111:&)! 1, 2017, April 1, 2017, july 1, 2017, October 1, 2017, Januaty
1, 2018, and April 1, 2018 (“Billing Dates™).

4. All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which were
not modified by this Amendment remain in full forece and effect.

Page 1 of 2




[ ] Quiginal Contract
| X{Amendment # A
(Far Intornat Use Ondy

IN WITNESS WHIEREOF, the parties have executed this Contract amendment by their duly authorized
representatives with full knowledge of and agreement with frs teras and cenditions.

SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS

The Comtractor 1S NOT o Business Associate under the Health losurance Pouability and Aecountabiliy Aet of
1996 a5 amended.
CONTRACTOR - CHILDCARE EDUCATION INSTITUTE

TR 4 -
“--“/(/fii!:smfu/ (yfzf_:fféu’.’[ .\:*3\*‘ | l@fﬁ/{ /

MARLA € TAYLOR, Prusidend ayd CEO Dauc

OFFICE OF EARLY CHILDFIOOD

% 4444) 4129713

DBAVID WALKINSON, Cammiisioner Pate

CONNECTICUT ATTORNEY GENERAL

) 118 17)

A:«'r—n? COATTO {Nt‘\'E_;izma_ea.ax,(Agf:mmz-,;;m_;z;m; { 56,9 i )Quls in Date

Page Jof 2




